
Championnat Ligue CVL PL
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Dominique RUFFIER
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Course : D65
Distance : 3330m (Climbing 36m)
Time : 1:02:06 (18'39"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Anne DECLERCQ 0:46:25
2. Pascale BOCQUET 0:54:56

1. 232 00:06:51 293m 23'23"/km
2. 199 00:06:47 00:13:38 224m 30'17"/km
3. 200 00:05:17 00:18:55 297m 17'47"/km
4. 225 00:03:39 00:22:34 182m 20'03"/km
5. 223 00:03:39 00:26:13 226m 16'09"/km
6. 214 00:03:19 00:29:32 175m 18'57"/km
7. 222 00:10:57 00:40:29 525m 20'51"/km
8. 215 00:01:54 00:42:23 99m 19'12"/km
9. 229 00:05:16 00:47:39 279m 18'53"/km

10. 209 00:05:05 00:52:44 240m 21'11"/km
11. 255 00:08:02 01:00:46 411m 19'33"/km
12. 999 00:01:20 01:02:06 156m 8'33"/km
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